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Pingyang Suppliers

Company Name

Pingyang Yanggang Crafts Factory
Medal,Badge,Metal commemorative plate ,Metal key buckle,Metal bottle opener
* China (Mainland) » Zhejiang @ Pingyang

Wenzhou Chen Xing Garment Accessories Co., Ltd.
labels,hang tag,printing ribbons,lanyard,non woven bag
* China (Mainland) » Zhejiang @ Pingyang

Wenzhou Qiangda Printing Machinery Co., Ltd.

Soft packaging machines , printing machine ,roto gravure printing machine ,laminating mac
hine ,slitting machine

* China (Mainland) » Zhejiang @ Pingyang

Pingyang E- Future Co., Ltd.

currency exchange rate board,banknote detectors,banknote tester pen,banknote counters,
coin counters

¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang * Pingyang

Shanghai Goodlong Trade Company Limited

money counter,banknote binding machine,Book Binding Machine,Window Intercom,coin so
rter and counter
¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang r Pingyang

Wenzhou High Sea Machinery Co., Ltd.

Plastic bag making machine, T-shirt bag making machine,printing machine,disposible glove
bag making machine,flat bag making machine

» China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = Pingyang

Pingyang Tianchen Stationery Factory
Stationery Set,Ruler,Compass Set,Pencil Sharpener,Writing Case
» China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = Pingyang

Pingyang Yate Laser Technology Factory
medal
» China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = Pingyang

Pingyang Yongxu Packaging Co., Ltd.
canvas bag, Cosmetic Bag, Shiny PVC bag, Non woven shoulder bag
» China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = Pingyang

Yanfeng Group Co., Ltd.
Circular Loom, Winding Machine, Drying Mixer, Tape Drawing Machine
» China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = Pingyang

Wenzhou Aier Electrical Technology Co., Ltd.
Facial Massager, Manicure Set, Mini Hair Trimmer, Eyelash Curler, Electric Hair Removal
» China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = Pingyang

Pingyang Ekang Electric Technical Co., Ltd.
massager, loose machine
» China (Mainland) > Zhejiang = Pingyang

Pingyang Funshine Originality Articles Manufacturer
Camera Lens Cup, Egg Mould, Fried Egg Clock
» China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = Pingyang

Wenzhou Ounuo Machinery Co., Ltd.
Soft Sealing Machine, Bag Making Machine, Printing Machine
» China (Mainland) * Zhejiang = Pingyang

Pingyang E-Future Co., Ltd.

banknote counters, banknote detectors, banknote tester pen, coin counters, LED exchang
e rate board

¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang » Pingyang

Wenzhou Haisheng Machinery Co., Ltd.
Bag Making Machine, Glove Making Machine
¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang * Pingyang

Wenzhou Zhisheng Leather Manufacture Co.,Ltd.
leather and leather working gloves
»* China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = pingyang

Pingyang Kunyang Sunflower Craft Gifts Factory
Commercial gifts
* China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = pingyang

Jingbin Auto Parts Co., Ltd.
carburetor, motorcycle carburetor
¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang » Pingyang

Pingyang Lulu Handicraft Factory
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Manufacturer

Trading Company
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Total No. Employees Year Established Annual Output Value

11 - 50 People

51 - 100 People

501 - 1000 People

11 - 50 People

5-10 People

11 - 50 People

11 - 50 People

51 - 100 People

201 - 300 People

101 - 200 People

101 - 200 People

51 - 100 People

101 - 200 People

101 - 200 People

11 - 50 People

11 - 50 People

101 - 200 People

2012

2008

2002

2004

2013

2011

2012

2002

2010

1987

2003

2010

2007

2010

2004

2011

1999

2004

2009

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

Below US$1 Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

Below US$1 Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million
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Mouth umbrella, Vase umbrella, Kettle umbrella, Perfume umbrella, Bottle umbrella, Red w
ine umbrella, cartoon pencil umbrella
» China (Mainland) = Zhejiang * PINGYANG

Wenzhou Hualian Piston Manufacture Co., Ltd.
Piston, cylinder liner, piston ring, engine bearing, oil pump
» China (Mainland) = Zhejiang * PINGYANG

Pingyang Foreign Trade Co., Ltd.
Pyftc, Woven Bags, Pig Leather, Pet Products, Leather Garments
* China (Mainland) » Zhejiang @ Pingyang

Pingyang Composite Color Printing Factory

various plastic soft packaging bags, plastic food bags, plastic rice bags, plastic washing po
wder bags

* China (Mainland) » Zhejiang = Pingyang

Wenzhou Yan Peng Non-Woven Technology Co., Ltd.

Non-woven machine, non-woven fabric, non-woven fabric machinery, pp spunbond non-w
oven fabric, pp spunbond non-woven fabric machinery, non-woven fabric processing equip
ment, non-woven fabric manufacturing machinery, non-woven fabric production machinery
, hon-woven fabric production equipment, non-woven fabric manufacturing machines

* China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = pingyang

Zhejiang Zhonggu Plastic Industry Co., Ltd.
Non woven fabric
¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang » Pingyang

Wenzhou Hailin Packaging Machinery Co., Ltd.

flexo printing machine, die cutting machine, slitting machine, hot stamping machine, Creasi
ng machine, paper cup printing machine, paper bag printing machine, label printing machin
€

» China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = pingyang

Zhejiang Jinbao Machinery Co., Ltd.

Screen press, full automatic screen printing machine, semi-automatic screen printing mac
hine, uv dryer, uv oven, uv & ir dryer, screen drying machine, wicket-type drying machine,
exposure machine, stretching machine, coating machine, scraper and muller, 3/4 automati
c screen press, net puller, screen printing machine, screen print machine, screen printing

machinery

¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = pingyang

Pingyang SongEn Crafts Factory
Fitting belt, massager, kitchen ware, personal care, electric product
¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang * Pingyang

Wenzhou Yikun Electric Co.. Ltd.

Power distribution and transmission equipment including: surge arresters, fuse cutout, com
posite insulators, disconnect switches and vacuum circuit breakers; high-pressure vessels
for food, vacuum circuit brekaer, surge arrester, operating mechanism, fuse link, ZnO varis
tor, operation mechanism

¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang » Pingyang

Wenzhou Ounuo Packing Machinery Co.. Ltd.

Nonwoven bag making machine, printing machine, film blowing machine, bag making mac
hine, slitting machine, recycle machine, soft loop bag making machine, punching machine,
plastic grinding milling granulator, automatic nhonwoven bag making machine

*» China (Mainland) » Zhejiang » Pingyang

Pingyang Ruihai Machinery Co., Ltd.
slitting machine
* China (Mainland) » Zhejiang * pingyang

Zhejiang Xinghai Reducer Co., Ltd.
Reducer, lifter, Design, Manufacture
*» China (Mainland) » Zhejiang * Pingyang

Wenzhou Wanlima Leather Co., Ltd.

Various belts, cow split leather, leather belt, PU belt, PVC belt
* China (Mainland) » Zhejiang » Pingyang

Ruian Guangsheng Automobile Parts Co., Ltd.

Evaporator, Condenser, Radiator, Heater, Warm Assemblies, Warm Tanks, aluminum radi
ator, cooling system, heat radiator, evaporator Assembly, auto parts, Evaporator unit, cooli
ng unit 228, auto heating exchanging system, cooling unit 848, cooling unit 223, cooling u
nit 404

¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang * Pingyang

Pingyang Dush Machinery Co., Ltd.

Paper Cup Machine, Paper Plate Machine, Paper Cake Cup Machine, Paper Meal Box Ma
chine, Paper Cup Handle Machine

* China (Mainland) = Zhejiang r PingYang

Wenzhou Jinshen Machinery Manufacture Co., Ltd.

paper tube machine, spiral paper tube machine, paper tube making machine, paper tube wi
nder, paper core machine, paper core making machine, paper core winder, paper slitting m
achine, paper slitter rewinder, jumbo roll slitter rewinder, paper roll slitter rewinder, paper tu
be recutter, paper tube cutting machine, paper core recutter, paper core cutting machine, p
aper tube finishing machine, paper tube notching machine, paper tube trimming machine,
paper tube curling machine, paper tube grinding machine

Agent
Other

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Trading Company

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Distributor/Wholesaler

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer
Other

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

101 - 500 People

101 - 500 People

11 - 50 People

11 - 50 People

5-10 People

101 - 500 People

51 - 100 People

101 - 500 People

51 - 100 People

101 - 500 People

51 - 100 People

201 - 300 People

101 - 500 People

501 - 1000 People

11 - 50 People

101 - 500 People

2009

1996

1982

1989

2008

2003

2005

2007

2009

1993

2010

2005

1989

2004

2005

2010

2006

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

Below US$1 Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

US$5 Million - US$10 Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

US$50 Million - US$100
Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million
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» China (Mainland) » Zhejiang = Pingyang

Yanfeng Group Co., Ltd
Plastic packaging machinery and woven PP bags.
* China (Mainland) » Zhejiang = Pingyang

Zhejiang Zhuxin Machinery Co., Ltd.

Film blowing machine, bag making machine, printing machine, packing machine, flexo print
ing machine, paper bag making machine, recycling machine, rotogravure printing machine,
automatic t-shirt bag making machine, copy paper wrapping machine, cellophane film wrap
ping machine

* China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = pingyang

Pingyang Chenxing Computerized Weaving Co., Ltd.

Hand tag, hanging particle, woven label, wash label, cloth marked, shoelaces, armband, n
on-woven bag, certificate lanyard, sticky label, badges, gift bag, propaganda album, poster
s printing, neck straps

¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang » Pingyang

GRACE CASH MACHINE CO LTD

banknote counters, banknote detectors, banknote tester pen, banknote detecor pen, bankn
ote value counter, money counter, money detector, bill detector, bill counter, coin counter a
nd sorter, currency counter, currency detector, currency detector pen, vacuum banknote ¢
ounter, LED exchange rate board, exchange rate display, exchange rate display, USB LED
light, LED reading lamp, USB LED Light and fan

¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang * Pingyang

Wenzhou Yede Shock Absorber Co., Ltd.

shock absorber
¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang = pingyang

Funshine Originality Articles Manufacturer

Kitchen Accessories,Stationery,Residential Lighting,Bath & Toilet,Personal Use,Advertisin
g & Promotional Gift,Decoration,Bobbin winder,Cup Cover,mat,coaster,umbrella,napkin bo
x,adhesive hook,suction tray,projector,beer cup,muddler,Plastic Mold

¥ China (Mainland) = Zhejiang * Pingyang

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer
Agent

Manufacturer

101 - 500 People

51 - 100 People

51 - 100 People

101 - 500 People

51 - 100 People

101 - 500 People

1987

2004

2008

1998

2008

2007

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

Below US$1 Million

Below US$1 Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million
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